
Another 
record-breaking year

Key performance indicators

Financial Non-financial
Revenue
INR in million

R&D investments
INR in million

EBITDA
INR in million

Total employees
Nos

FY19 FY19FY19 FY19FY20 FY20FY20 FY20FY21 FY21FY21 FY21FY22 FY22FY22 FY22FY23 FY23FY23 FY23

26,756 7316,958 4,065

EBITDA margin
%

Training hours per person
Hours/year

Profit after Tax
INR in million

CSR spend
INR in million

FY19 FY19FY19 FY19FY20 FY20FY20 FY20FY21 FY21FY21 FY21FY22 FY22FY22 FY22FY23 FY23FY23 FY23

26 303,953 42

Gross block
INR in million

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23

11,133

6,992

28.3 28.2
26.2

1,979
2,423

4,410

5,591

10,380

23.3

15,663

21,306

1,718

3,653

2,152

3,615

2,514
3,728

4,656

7,633

244

2,256
404

2,356

915

3,143

442

3,555

20
21

29

16

45* 53

36

55

Net Debt
INR in million

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23

(804)

1,458
2,018

3,371

(134)

*During Covid impacted year, we utilised more time in training our employees.
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